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DRY FOOD

N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE NEUTERED
FOR NEUTERED ADULT CATS

Calorie Content (Calculated) at a moisture content of 6%: M.E. (CEN) 3557kcal/kg - 14.88MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 93g = 348kcal/cup

Adult cat weight 2kg
(4.4 lbs)

2.5kg
(5.5 lbs)

3kg
(6.6 lbs)

3.5kg
(7.7 lbs)

4kg
(8.8 lbs)

4.5kg
(9.9 lbs)

5kg
(11 lbs)

5.5kg
(12.1 lbs)

6kg
(13.2 lbs)

6.5kg
(14.3 lbs)

Min-Max Recommended Daily Quantity 
(Grams/Cups)

24-32g 
0.25-0.33c

28-38g 
0.25-0.33c

32-42g 
0.33-0.50c

36-48g 
0.33-0.50c

40-52g 
0.33-0.50c

42-56g 
0.50-0.66c

45-60g 
0.50-0.66c

48-65g 
0.50-0.66c

52-68g 
0.50-0.75c

54-72g 
0.66-0.75c


